
AIS Competition / Camp Calendar  
2023 – 2024  

 

Term 1  (Sep - Dec) 

 

 Term 2 (Jan - Apr)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

AIS Athletics League 
Match 1  

Friday 20th October 2023 GEMS World 
Academy 

   
AIS Athletics League 
Match 2 

Sunday 19th November 2023 GEMS World 
Academy 

   

Winter Camp  
 

Monday 11th – Friday 29th December 2023 GEMS World 
Academy 

AIS Athletics League 
Match 3 

Friday 12th January 2024 GEMS World 
Academy 

   
AIS Athletics League 
Match 4 

Friday 9th February 2024 Swiss International 
School 

   

Half Term Camp 
 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2024 GEMS World 
Academy  

   

AIS Athletics League Final 
2024 

Friday 1st March 2024 GEMS World 
Academy 

   

Spring Camp Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 2024 
 

GEMS DAA 



 Term 3 (Apr – July)  

 

Summer Camp  

 

AIS Athletics 
Championships 2023 

Friday 19th April 2024 GEMS World 
Athletics 

   

Dubai Athletics Open 
Match 1  

Friday 24th May 2024  Swiss International 
School 

   

Dubai Athletics Open 
Match 2 

Friday 14th June 2024 Swiss International 
School 

Summer Camp Monday 8th July - Friday 16th August 2024 GEMS DAA 
 


